PRODUCT CATALOGUE
Hydraulic Hoses
• JDC253 SAE 100R1AT / EN 853-1SN / ISO 1436 Hydraulic Hose
• JDC243 EN 853-1ST Hydraulic Hose
• JDC257 EN 857-1SC / ISO 11237-1 Hydraulic Hose
• JDC296 Exceeds EN 857-1SC WM Compact Hydraulic Hose
• JDC254 SAE 100R2AT / EN 853-2SN / ISO 1436 Hydraulic Hose
• JDC255 EN 853-2ST Hydraulic Hose

• JDC785 PTFE - Convoluted Hose with Polypropylene Yarn - Standard Wall
UHP Hose
• JDC UHP Hose Fitting Codification
• JDC902 2 Spirals of High Tensile Steel Wire
• JDC902A 2 Spirals of High Tensile Steel Wire, 1 Braid of Steel Wire
• JDC902Q4 4 Spirals of High Tensile Steel Wire, 2 Dense and 2 Open Layers
• JDC902Q4 6 Spirals of High Tensile Steel Wire
• JDC903 2 Spirals of High Tensile Steel Wire, 1 Braid of G.I Steel Wire
• JDC904 4 Spirals of High Tensile Steel Wire
• JDC905 4 Spirals of High Tensile Steel Wire
• JDC906 6 Spirals of High Tensile Steel Wire
• JDC907 6 Spirals of High Tensile Steel Wire
• JDC908 8 Spirals of High Tensile Steel Wire
Composite Hose
• JDC801 - TANKER HOSE - 7 BAR
• JDC802  - OIL HOSE - 10 BAR
• JDC803  - AVIATION FUEL HOSE - 7 BAR
• JDC804  - FUEL HOSE - 7 BAR
• JDC805  - PTFE CHEMICAL HOSE - 10 BAR
• JDC806  - CHEMICAL HOSE SS - 10 BAR
• JDC807  - CHEMICAL HOSE PP - 10 BAR
• JDC808  - CHEMICAL DOCK HOSE - 14 BAR
• JDC809  - DOCK PTFE HOSE - 14 BAR
• JDC810  - DOCK PG HOSE - 14 BAR
• JDC811  - OIL DOCK HOSE - 14 AR
SS Flexible Hose
• JDC Product Nomenclature CORRUGATED FLEXIBLE HOSE - SS304 / 321 / 316L
• JDC2000 MFM SERIES - MECHANICAL FORMED MEDIUM WEIGHT & MEDIUM
FLEXIBILITY
• JDC2100 MFH SERIES - MECHANICAL FORMED MEDIUM WEIGHT WITH HIGH
FLEXIBILITY
• JDC2200 HFM SERIES - HYDROFORMED LIGHT WEIGHT WITH MEDIUM FLEXIBILITY
• JDC2300 HFH SERIES - HYDROFORMED HEAVY WEIGHT WITH MEDIUM
FLEXIBILITY
• JDC2400 HFM SERIES - HYDROFORMED MEDIUM WEIGHT WITH MEDIUM
FLEXIBILITY
PVC Hoses
• JDC360 PNEUMATIC TOOL HOSE
• JDC361 SUPER SPRAY HOSE
• JDC362 WELDING HOSE
• JDC365 AIR / WATER HOSE
• JDC365L AIR / WATER HOSE - LIGHT DUTY
• JDC367 PVC BRAIDED HOSE
• JDC367L PVC BRAIDED HOSE - LIGHT DUTY
• JDC368 MULTIPURPOSE HOSE
• JDC767 FRAS AIR / WATER HOSE
-Braided Garden Hoses Group
• JDC423789: Economic Braided Hoses